
5 port 10/100 switch with 2x SC Fiber ports 

Optical－Electric Ethernet signals between 10/100M UTP ports (TX) and SC optical fiber interfaces
Support 3x 10/100M RJ45 + 2x SC ports (Singlemode or Multimode)
UTP port supports MDI / MDI-X auto crossover

FEATURES

Parameter

Optical Port

 Ethernet switch IC

Forwarding Mode

MAC

Environment temperature

Storage temperature

Humidity

Wide voltage range

Reverse power supply

Standards and Protocols

Data transfer rate

Network 

Dimensions

Weight

Values

3x 10/100M RJ45 + 2x 10/100 SC ports 

RTL8305NB-CG

Support Store and Forward

1G/8K

-20 ~ +75°C

-40 ~ +85°C

5% ~ 90% (non condensation)

Support 5-24V DC

Support network port input 5-24V, DC output 5-24V

IEEE 802.3 Ethernet Media Access Control Protocol ; IEEE 802.3i 10BASE-T Ethernet ;

IEEE 802.3u 100BASE-TX Fast Ethernet ; IEEE 802.3x flow control

Ethernet 10Mbps half-duplex, 20Mbps full-duplex ; 

Fast Ethernet 100Mbps half-duplex, 200Mbps full-duplex

10Base-T: 2-to-3 (Cat3 or above) UTP/STP (≤100m); 100Base-TX: 2-to-Cat5 (Cat5or above) UTP/STP (≤100m)

The default transmission distance of single-core single-mode fiber is 25km (up to 120km for optional configuration)

90 × 68 × 28mm

0.5 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Lightem LF-5-2FX switch has 3x 10/100M RJ45 and 2x SC Fiber Ports . It is applicable to use 
in small patterns of Optical Fiber Ethernet as Fiber Repeaters or Ethernet single / multimode 
fiber converters, and other special requirements of the environment.

FUNCTIONAL DIAGRAM
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ORDERING INFORMATION

PN
Duplex Fiber SC Connectors
LF5-2FX-D20
LF5-2FX-D40
LF5-2FX-D60
LF5-2FX-D110
Simplex Fiber SC Connectors
LF5-2FX-S2035
LF5-2FX-S2053
LF5-2FX-S4035
LF5-2FX-S4053
LF5-2FX-S6035
LF5-2FX-S6053
LF5-2FX-S10035
LF5-2FX-S10053

Description

10/100Mb/s Singlemode 1310nm, 20km, Duplex SC
10/100Mb/s Singlemode 1310nm, 40km, Duplex SC
10/100Mb/s Singlemode 1310nm, 60km, Duplex SC
10/100Mb/s Singlemode 1550nm, 110km, Duplex SC

10/100Mb/s Singlemode 1310/1550nm, 20km, Simplex SC
10/100Mb/s Singlemode 1550/1310nm, 20km, Simplex SC
10/100Mb/s Singlemode 1310/1550nm, 40km, Simplex SC
10/100Mb/s Singlemode 1550/1310nm, 40km, Simplex SC
10/100Mb/s Singlemode 1310/1550nm, 60km, Simplex SC
10/100Mb/s Singlemode 1550/1310nm, 60km, Simplex SC
10/100Mb/s Singlemode 1310/1550nm, 100km, Simplex SC
10/100Mb/s Singlemode 1550/1310nm, 100km, Simplex SC


